
Eastern Foreshore Keith Holmes Reserve Live entertainment

Sat Dec 2 Christmas Craft Workshop  Australian Wildlife Display Coop & Ash

Sun Dec 3 Christmas Craft Workshop Australian Wildlife Display Get Groove Duo

Mon Dec 4
Christmas Sensory Play

Twilight Markets
Australian Wildlife Display Leather & Lace

Tue Dec 5
Christmas Craft Workshop Messy Play Workshop Psycho Fox

Book a Sensory Santa Session at CASM

Wed Dec 6
Free Face Painting

Twilight Markets
Christmas Sensory Play Ricky Green

Thu Dec 7 Messy Play Workshop Free Face Painting Katie McMahon

Fri Dec 8 Christmas Craft Workshop Christmas Lego Workshop Typsy Gypsy

Sat Dec 9 Free Face Painting Christmas Craft Workshop Flashback Duo

Sun Dec 10 Christmas Craft Workshop Christmas Craft Workshop Blackbird Duo

Mon Dec 11
Christmas Craft Workshop

Twilight Markets
Australian Wildlife Display Nate Lansdell

Tue Dec 12
Christmas Craft Workshop Messy Play Workshop Laine Wolfe

Book a Sensory Santa Session at CASM

Wed Dec 13
Free Face Painting

Twilight Markets
Christmas Sensory Play Alex Petrucci

Thu Dec 14
Free Face Painting

Twilight Markets
Christmas Craft Workshop Rose Parker /Nat Ripepi Duo

Fri Dec 15 Christmas Lego Workshop Free Face Painting Ricky Morris Duo

Sat Dec 16 Free Face Painting Christmas Lego Workshop John Read Trio

Sun Dec 17 Christmas Sensory Play Australian Wildlife Display Blackbird Duo

Mon Dec 18
Christmas Lego Workshop

Twilight Markets
Australian Wildlife Display Echo & Sway

Tue Dec 19 Free Face Painting Christmas Sensory Play Danny Bau

Wed Dec 20

Free Face Painting

Twilight Markets

Ray White Mandurah photos 
with Santa

Christmas Craft Workshop Kathy Carver

Thu Dec 21 Free Face Painting Christmas Craft Workshop Jacob Pihema Duo

Fri Dec 22 Christmas Craft Workshop Free Face Painting Atomic Duo

Sat Dec 23 Free Face Painting Christmas Craft Workshop Geike and Friend

Sun Dec 24 Christmas Craft Workshop Christmas Lego Workshop Get Groove Duo

Presented by

C O A S T L I V E . C O M . A U

coastcoast

Enjoy free family-friendly entertainment, festive activities  
& roving performers every night until Christmas Eve from 6pm-9pm  
(5pm-8pm Christmas Eve).


